PAGAMENTOS DEVOLVIDOS PELO BANCO

MES

NOME
ANDERSON LAURENTINO SILVA
GABRIELLA DE FATIMA COSTA SILVA
RAYANE BEATRIZ MENDES EULALIO

MAI

CPF.
Q7 Fxx wkx_w*
065 *x* *x*_xx
{53 FH* Fkx_kx

PROCESSO
23065.014073/2024-13
23065.014241/2024-62
23065.013925/2024-47
23065.027830/2024-19

DESCRIGAO
BOLSA INCLUIR (NAC)
BOLSA PESQUISA
BOLSA PRO-GRADUANDO
BOLSA PRO-GRADUANDO

MOTIVO CANCELAMENTO
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS

OFicCIO
71/2024
73/2024
72/2024
020/2024

DATA OFICIO
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
25/10/2024






