PAGAMENTOS DEVOLVIDOS PELO BANCO

MÊC	NAAI
IVIES	IVIAI

NOME	CPF.	PROCESSO	DESCRIÇÃO	MOTIVO CANCELAMENTO	OFÍCIO	DATA OFÍCIO
ANDERSON LAURENTINO SILVA	097.***.***	23065.014073/2024-13	BOLSA INCLUIR (NAC)	DADOS BANCÁRIOS INVÁLIDOS	71/2024	08/07/2024
GABRIELLA DE FATIMA COSTA SILVA	065.***.***	23065.014241/2024-62	BOLSA PESQUISA	DADOS BANCÁRIOS INVÁLIDOS	73/2024	08/07/2024
RAYANE BEATRIZ MENDES EULALIO	153.***.***	23065.013925/2024-47	BOLSA PRO-GRADUANDO	DADOS BANCÁRIOS INVÁLIDOS	72/2024	08/07/2024
		23065.027830/2024-19	BOLSA PRO-GRADUANDO	DADOS BANCÁRIOS INVÁLIDOS	020/2024	25/10/2024